
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

20 

14 

25 

21 

26 

19 

24 

22 

74 

16 

27 

23 

18 

17 

15 

Name 

Airel Marzuki 

Qasha Irfan 

Daniel Syazwan 

Qayyim Razin 

Adam Hariz 

Naufal Aryan 

Raja Abdurraqib 

Fahim Naufal 

Kenzie Akbar 

Aidil Zariff 

Ikram Dani 

Malek Ridha 

Adam Aiman 

Syed Adam Zakwan 

Aqil Uqail 

Best Tm 

56.904 

56.989 

57.435 

57.437 

57.859 

58.335 

58.359 

58.484 

58.535 

58.754 

58.757 

58.979 

59.004 

1:02.355 

1:04.370 

Diff 

0.085 

0.531 

0.533 

0.955 

1.431 

1.455 

1.580 

1.631 

1.850 

1.853 

2.075 

2.100 

5.451 

7.466 

Gap 

0.085 

0.446 

0.002 

0.422 

0.476 

0.024 

0.125 

0.051 

0.219 

0.003 

0.222 

0.025 

3.351 

2.015 

Best Speed 

78.891 

78.773 

78.161 

78.159 

77.589 

76.956 

76.924 

76.759 

76.693 

76.407 

76.403 

76.115 

76.083 

71.994 

69.741 

In Lap 

5 

7 

10 

9 

9 

14 

4 

14 

6 

14 

8 

10 

6 

8 

11 

Nat/State 

Terengganu 

Terengganu 

Terengganu 

Kuala Lumpur 

Perak 

Selangor 

Selangor 

Melaka 

Indonesia 

Selangor 

Selangor 

Selangor 

Selangor 

Terengganu 

Selangor 

Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 26/4/2024 12:08:46 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

FIM MiniGP Official Testing 

FIM MINIGP 160 

Session 3 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:52:33 

RUD Sepang 1.247 km 

26/4/2024 12:15 

SESSION 3


